www.aquastream.com.au     |     Freecall: 1800 446 500
ULTRAVIOLET DISINFECTION
SYSTEMS
Benefits
• Chemical free disinfection
• Low maintenance simple design
• Advanced 5.0 Series controller
• 9000 Hour Lamp Life

• Rainwater Filtration
Flow rate (LPM)
Order Code Description Lamp (W) 16mJ/cm2 30mJ/cm2 40mJ/cm2
Lite-Commercial Series
UV-LB5-034 Blackcomb® UV System with ½” Ports 15 23 11 9
UV-LB5-064 Blackcomb® UV System with ¾” Ports 30 41 23 17
UV-LB5-104 Blackcomb® UV System with ¾” Ports 39 77 41 31
UV-LB5-154 Blackcomb® UV System with 1” Ports 50 110 57 45
Commercial Series
UV-LBH5-254 Blackcomb® HO UV System with 1” Ports 67 180 95 72
UV-LBH5-404 Blackcomb® HO UV System with 1 ½” Ports 101 290 150 120
LUMINOR Blackcomb® Ultraviolet Systems
Note: Flow rates are based on UVT of 95%. Please contact 1800 446 500 for other dosage applications
System Chamber
Material